9:30

9:35

9:40

9:50

10:10

11:00

11:15

11:30

MEETING AGENDA

AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY BOARD
DEP Laboratory
2575 Interstate Drive,
Harrisburg PA 17110

Thursday, November 7, 2019
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Convene Meeting — Chairperson
Member and Guest Introductions
Action on the Meeting Minutes

Legislative Update — Legislative Staff

PA’s Water Quality Program and Stream Redesignation Process — Josh
Lookenbill — Bureau of Clean Water

Technical Guidance Document (TGD) relating to the “Construction and
Operation during Horizontal Directional Drilling (HDD) — Andrew Foley —
Regional Permit Coordination Office

TGD relating to the “Methodologies and Factors to Consider to complete
Alternatives Analysis (AA) for Stream and Wetland Crossings per the Ch.
105 Regulations — Andrew Foley — Regional Permit Coordination Office.

Comments/Concerns of the Board

Public Comment

Adjourn



