MEETING AGENDA AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

DEP Laboratory 2575 Interstate Drive, Harrisburg PA 17110

Thursday, November 7, 2019 9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

9:30	Convene Meeting – Chairperson
	Member and Guest Introductions
9:35	Action on the Meeting Minutes
9:40	Legislative Update – Legislative Staff
9:50	PA's Water Quality Program and Stream Redesignation Process – Josh Lookenbill – Bureau of Clean Water
10:10	Technical Guidance Document (TGD) relating to the "Construction and Operation during Horizontal Directional Drilling (HDD) – Andrew Foley – Regional Permit Coordination Office
	TGD relating to the "Methodologies and Factors to Consider to complete Alternatives Analysis (AA) for Stream and Wetland Crossings per the Ch. 105 Regulations – Andrew Foley – Regional Permit Coordination Office.
11:00	Comments/Concerns of the Board
11:15	Public Comment
11:30	Adjourn